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Eleanor Skolnick

skolnick@adelphi.edu

Clinical Supervisor

Adelphi University

Nathan Blom

nathan.blom@aamu.edu

Assistant Professor of
Secondary Education

Alabama A&M University

Kimberly White-Glenn

Kimberly.glenn@aamu.edu

assistant professor of
education

Alabama A&M University

Shelia Sargent-Martin

ssmartin@bluefieldstate.edu

Faculty

Bluefield State University

Brittany Anderson

banderson@bluefieldstate.edu

Assistant Professor of
Education

Bluefield State University

Kristian Douglas

kdouglas@cau.edu

Director of Undergraduate
Teacher Education/Assistant
Professor

Clark Atlanta University

Brian Hibbs

bhibbs@daltonstate.edu

Professor of Education

Dalton State College

Rasha Elhage

Relhage@govst.edu

Associate Professor of
Special Education

Governors State University

Nikita McFarland

nikita_mcfarland@loc.edu

Assistant Professor of
Education

LeMoyne Owen College

Sebrina Perkins

Sebrina_perkins@loc.edu

Elementary Edu Coordinator

LeMoyne-Owen College

Lawonda Reeves

lawondareeves@mehp.org

Principal

Montessori Elementary at
Highland Park

Tommetta Shaw

tshaw@msmu.edu

Associate Professor and
Program Director of ECE &
Child Dev.

Mount St. Mary's University-
Los Angeles




Freda Hicks

Clinical Experience and

North Carolina Central

fhicks1@nccu.edu University Partnerships University
Chester Crowder Jr. North Carolina Central
cacrowder@wcpss.net Teacher University

Diana Sukhram

sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu

Dean & Professor

SUNY Old Westbury

Donna Egan

Egand@oldwestbury.edu

Assistant Professor

SUNY Old Westbury

Theresa Garcia

tgarcial22@tamuct.edu

Assistant Professor

Texas A&M Central Texas

Kimberly Reinhardt

kimberly.reinhardt@tamucc.edu

Dr. / Associate Professor of
Teaching and Teacher
Education

Texas A&M University - Corpus
Christi

Fernando Hernandez

fernando.hernandez@tamuk.edu

Associate Professor

Texas A&M University-
Kingsville

Johanna Esparza

johanna.esparzaOl@utrgv.edu

Assistant Professor of
Practice

The University of Texas Rio
Grande Valley

Ayanna Kelley

ayanna.kelley@udc.edu

Assistant Professor of
Education and Program
Director

Uiversity of the District of
Columbia

Marcelle Mentor

marcelle.mentor@umb.edu

Assistant Professor and
Director of Educator
Preparation

UMass Boston

Anika Burtin

anika.burtin@udc.edu

Acting Dean of Academics

University of the District of
Columbia



mailto:tgarcia122@tamuct.edu

